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Voter Status of A - ActiveReport Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by District

DEM  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Non AffLBT IND SAM WEP REF
Other

Groups

Total

Affiliated

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD (BR)
Ward District 001

     77     161       8       1       2       0      84        275        359 21%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      24       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    167     251      16       5       2       0     142        507        649 25%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      0      66       0  0%  10%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    104     190      14       0       1       0      84        338        422 24%  45%   3%   0%   0%   0%  19%      1      28       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    348     602      38       6       5       0     310      1,120      1,430 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      3     118       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD Totals

    348     602      38       6       5       0     310      1,120      1,430 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      3     118       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA (CA)
District 001

    218     364      13       0       2       0     194        638        832 26%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      39       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    245     259       5       0       3       0     162        537        699 35%  37%   0%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      23       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    274     205       6       1       3       0     153        514        667 41%  30%   0%   0%   0%   0%  22%      3      22       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    420     404      14       0       1       0     304        904      1,208 34%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%      8      57       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    276     398       9       0       2       0     250        728        978 28%  40%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      39       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    236     220      10       3       1       0     145        506        651 36%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%      4      32       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,669   1,850      57       4      12       0   1,208      3,827      5,035 33%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     22     212       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA Totals

  1,669   1,850      57       4      12       0   1,208      3,827      5,035 33%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     22     212       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF DERUYTER (DE)
District 001

    178     450      32       5       8       0     254        729        983 18%  45%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      52       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    178     450      32       5       8       0     254        729        983 18%  45%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      52       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF DERUYTER Totals

    178     450      32       5       8       0     254        729        983 18%  45%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      52       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON (EA)
District 001

    267     419      14       4       3       0     308        773      1,081 24%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      4      62       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    255     376      15       5       3       0     260        732        992 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      4      73       1  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    522     795      29       9       6       0     568      1,505      2,073 25%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      8     135       1  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON Totals

    522     795      29       9       6       0     568      1,505      2,073 25%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      8     135       1  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER (FE)
District 001

    249     479      34       5       4       0     268        834      1,102 22%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      60       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    249     479      34       5       4       0     268        834      1,102 22%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      60       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER Totals

    249     479      34       5       4       0     268        834      1,102 22%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      60       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN (GE)
District 001

     65     197      16       1       1       0     105        304        409 15%  48%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      0      24       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

     65     197      16       1       1       0     105        304        409 15%  48%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      0      24       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN Totals

     65     197      16       1       1       0     105        304        409 15%  48%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      0      24       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF HAMILTON (HA)
District 001

    301      99       7       4       3       0     167        433        600 50%  16%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      16       0  0%   2%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    408     136       8       4       2       0     156        577        733 55%  18%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      17       0  0%   2%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

District 003

    113     147       6       2       1       0      84        290        374 30%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%      4      17       0  1%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    247     335      18       6       2       0     222        658        880 28%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      9      40       0  1%   4%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,069     717      39      16       8       0     629      1,958      2,587 41%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%     17      90       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF HAMILTON Totals

  1,069     717      39      16       8       0     629      1,958      2,587 41%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%     17      90       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON (LE)
District 001

     72     137       7       3       1       0      67        244        311 23%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      23       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    148     232      13       0       2       0     119        423        542 27%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      4      24       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    220     369      20       3       3       0     186        667        853 25%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      5      47       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON Totals

    220     369      20       3       3       0     186        667        853 25%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      5      47       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN (LI)
District 001

    138     353      19       4       0       0     168        550        718 19%  49%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      0      35       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

     93     265      14      10       0       0     127        409        536 17%  49%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      1      26       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    231     618      33      14       0       0     295        959      1,254 18%  49%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      1      61       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN Totals

    231     618      33      14       0       0     295        959      1,254 18%  49%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      1      61       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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Affiliated

TOWN OF LENOX (LX)
District 001

    227     495      36       7       0       0     289        826      1,115 20%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      56       0  0%   5%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    159     290      18       6       0       0     213        512        725 21%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%      4      34       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    302     462      24       4       4       0     316        856      1,172 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      7      51       0  0%   4%   0%      2       0  0%   0%

District 004

    207     338      18       6       4       0     210        618        828 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      42       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    268     441      23       5       1       0     223        810      1,033 25%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2      70       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

     99     162       9       2       2       0      96        291        387 25%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      0      17       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,262   2,188     128      30      11       0   1,347      3,913      5,260 23%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%     20     270       1  0%   5%   0%      3       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LENOX Totals

  1,262   2,188     128      30      11       0   1,347      3,913      5,260 23%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%     20     270       1  0%   5%   0%      3       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON (MA)
District 001

    273     430      20       3       1       0     207        775        982 27%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      47       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    230     320      28       4       3       0     201        631        832 27%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      2      44       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    503     750      48       7       4       0     408      1,406      1,814 27%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      3      91       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON Totals

    503     750      48       7       4       0     408      1,406      1,814 27%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      3      91       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON (NE)
District 001

    155     270      18       3       1       0     177        473        650 23%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      0      26       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    212     305      14       2       5       0     228        578        806 26%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      3      37       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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Ward  Totals

    367     575      32       5       6       0     405      1,051      1,456 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      63       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON Totals

    367     575      32       5       6       0     405      1,051      1,456 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      63       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA (ON)
Ward CITY OF District 001

    347     462      33       7       2       0     318        932      1,250 27%  36%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      75       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #1 Totals

    347     462      33       7       2       0     318        932      1,250 27%  36%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      75       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    304     441      26       4       0       0     270        849      1,119 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      2      72       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #2 Totals

    304     441      26       4       0       0     270        849      1,119 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      2      72       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    394     391      26       4       2       0     343        889      1,232 31%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      5      67       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #3 Totals

    394     391      26       4       2       0     343        889      1,232 31%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      5      67       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    181     197      12       3       0       0     195        448        643 28%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%      1      53       0  0%   8%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #4 Totals

    181     197      12       3       0       0     195        448        643 28%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%      1      53       0  0%   8%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    247     254      19       8       1       0     277        605        882 28%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      71       1  0%   8%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #5 Totals

    247     254      19       8       1       0     277        605        882 28%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      71       1  0%   8%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    270     338      13       3       2       0     265        684        949 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      1      57       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #6 Totals

    270     338      13       3       2       0     265        684        949 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      1      57       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA Totals

  1,743   2,083     129      29       7       0   1,668      4,407      6,075 28%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%     18     395       1  0%   6%   0%      1       1  0%   0%
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TOWN OF SMITHFIELD (SM)
Ward District 001

    132     320      23       5       1       0     201        536        737 17%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      51       0  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    132     320      23       5       1       0     201        536        737 17%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      51       0  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD Totals

    132     320      23       5       1       0     201        536        737 17%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      51       0  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE (ST)
District 001

    114     228      26       7       2       0     134        403        537 21%  42%   4%   1%   0%   0%  24%      0      25       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    150     322      15       3       1       0     184        532        716 20%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      37       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    264     550      41      10       3       0     318        935      1,253 21%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      62       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE Totals

    264     550      41      10       3       0     318        935      1,253 21%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      62       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN (SU)
District 001

    393     549      16       3       4       0     388      1,045      1,433 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      76       0  0%   5%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    264     455      24       3       6       0     349        814      1,163 22%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%      6      56       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    219     359      24       8       1       0     270        654        924 23%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%      3      40       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    116     168       7       3       1       0      99        312        411 28%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%      2      15       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    271     439      29       2       4       0     308        807      1,115 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      1      61       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    232     363       9       3       2       0     242        659        901 25%  40%   0%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      48       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 007

    232     443      21       3       1       0     284        761      1,045 22%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      0      61       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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District 008

    161     208      10       3       2       0     172        424        596 27%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      4      36       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 009

    183     371      19       5       1       0     234        632        866 21%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      1      52       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 010

    222     367      11       2       0       0     286        645        931 23%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%      2      41       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 011

    201     304      28       9       2       0     244        608        852 23%  35%   3%   1%   0%   0%  28%      5      58       0  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  2,494   4,026     198      44      24       0   2,876      7,361     10,237 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%     29     544       0  0%   5%   0%      1       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN Totals

  2,494   4,026     198      44      24       0   2,876      7,361     10,237 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%     29     544       0  0%   5%   0%      1       1  0%   0%

County Totals

 11,316  16,569     897     193     103       0  11,046     31,512     42,558 26%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%    143   2,275       5  0%   5%   0%      6       5  0%   0%
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